South Carolina

)

I'Legislature
December 08, 2025, 09:35:15 pm

Session 110 - (1993-1994)

H*4321 (Rat #0476, Act #0414 of 1994) General Bill, By S.E. Gonzales, Harrell, Harvin and M.F. Jaskwhich

A Bill to amend Section 5-7-155, as amended, Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, relating to police jurisdiction over
certain streets along which municipal boundaries run, so as to provide that police jurisdiction includes the right of way of the
street along which the boundary runs.-amended title

12/01/93
12/01/93
01/11/94
01/11/94
02/09/94
02/22/94
02/22/94
02/23/94
02/24/94
02/24/94
03/30/94
04/06/94
04/06/94
04/06/94
04/12/94
05/10/94
05/10/94
05/10/94
05/11/94
05/11/94
05/11/94
05/19/94
05/24/94
06/09/94
06/09/94
06/09/94

House
House
House
House
House
House
House
House
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
House
House
House
House
House
House

Prefiled

Referred to Committee on Judiciary

Introduced and read first time HJ-18

Referred to Committee on Judiciary HJ-18

Committee report: Favorable with amendment Judiciary HJ-20
Amended HJ-85

Read second time HJ-86

Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-24

Introduced and read first time SJ-8

Referred to Committee on Judiciary SJ-8

Committee report: Favorable with amendment Judiciary SJ-23
Amended SJ-18

Read second time SJ-18

Ordered to third reading with notice of amendments SJ-18
Read third time and returned to House with amendments SJ-20
Continued HJ-111

Motion noted- reconsider vote whereby continued HJ-112
Debate adj. on motion to reconsider until 5/17/94 HJ-117
Reconsider vote whereby debate adj. until 5/17/94

Reconsider vote whereby continued HJ-85

Concurred in Senate amendment and enrolled HJ-105

Ratified R 476

Sighed By Governor

Effective date 05/24/94

Act No. 414

Copies available

Page 1 of 1



