

Session 110 - (1993-1994)

H*4321 (Rat #0476, Act #0414 of 1994) General Bill, By S.E. Gonzales, Harrell, Harvin and M.F. Jaskwhich

A Bill to amend Section 5-7-155, as amended, Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, relating to police jurisdiction over certain streets along which municipal boundaries run, so as to provide that police jurisdiction includes the right of way of the street along which the boundary runs.-amended title

12/01/93	House	Prefiled
12/01/93	House	Referred to Committee on Judiciary
01/11/94	House	Introduced and read first time HJ-18
01/11/94	House	Referred to Committee on Judiciary HJ-18
02/09/94	House	Committee report: Favorable with amendment Judiciary HJ-20
02/22/94	House	Amended HJ-85
02/22/94	House	Read second time HJ-86
02/23/94	House	Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-24
02/24/94	Senate	Introduced and read first time SJ-8
02/24/94	Senate	Referred to Committee on Judiciary SJ-8
03/30/94	Senate	Committee report: Favorable with amendment Judiciary SJ-23
04/06/94	Senate	Amended SJ-18
04/06/94	Senate	Read second time SJ-18
04/06/94	Senate	Ordered to third reading with notice of amendments SJ-18
04/12/94	Senate	Read third time and returned to House with amendments SJ-20
05/10/94	House	Continued HJ-111
05/10/94	House	Motion noted- reconsider vote whereby continued HJ-112
05/10/94	House	Debate adj. on motion to reconsider until 5/17/94 HJ-117
05/11/94	House	Reconsider vote whereby debate adj. until 5/17/94
05/11/94	House	Reconsider vote whereby continued HJ-85
05/11/94	House	Concurred in Senate amendment and enrolled HJ-105
05/19/94		Ratified R 476
05/24/94		Signed By Governor
06/09/94		Effective date 05/24/94
06/09/94		Act No. 414
06/09/94		Copies available